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CRONOMETRAJE DE PRUEBAS DEPORTIVAS

Fecha 04/05/2019

5000 Metros

Dorsal Nombre

Distancia
Pos.
1 700
2 703
3 671
4 634
5 677
6 699
7 697
8 698
9 681
10 707
11 680
12 746
13 627
14 710
15 601
16 658
17 690
18 622
19 605
20 610
21 606
22 604
23 628
24 642
25 614
26 619
27 631
28 608
29 623
30 624
31 673
32 678
33 649
34 602
35 706
36 675
37 615
38 644
39 603
40 643
41 702
42 621
43 774
44 843
45 656
46 728
47 749

JUAN JOSE
FRANCISCO
ELOY

SILVIA

YERAY

YAUCI

NESTOR JAVIER
JEFERSSON ADOLFO
DAVID

MEHDE

JORGE

JUAN MANUEL
ESTELA

PEDRO ANTONIO
RAYCO
EDUARDO
CARLOS
MARINA

LUIS FELIPE
MIRIAM

RAYCO

MARIA ISABEL
JOSEFA JANAINA
VERONICA .V
CAROLINA
TATIANA

CANDY

DONNA

MAGALI ELIZABETH
RAQUEL
CONSTANTIN
ALEJANDRO JOSE
ALBA

SAUL

TANAUSU

NOEL

LOUISE

ALICIA

JESICA

AINHOA

JUAN JOSE
ROSA MARIA
DACIL
FRANCISCO JOSE
ALEJANDRO
MARTA MARIA
ABRAHAM

CRONOMETRAIJE CONXIP

Clasificacion Salida 2

Il MENCEY OCR ADEJE 2019 (5KM)

Apellidos CATEGORIA
BENITE SOTO SENIOR MASC
MUNOZ RIVERO SENIOR MASC
PORTOMENE SENIOR MASC
SANZ CID SENIOR FEM
PALENZUELA LINARES SENIOR MASC
WALLS SENIOR MASC
GONZALEZ LOPEZ SENIOR MASC
GARCIA PENUELA SENIOR MASC
GARCIA RAMOS SENIOR MASC
NASSEREDDINE SENIOR MASC
HERRERA PEREZ SENIOR MASC
NAVARRO COELLO VETERANO
ZAPATA DIAZ SENIOR FEM
MENDEZ MARTIN SENIOR MASC
WALLS HERNANDEZ VETERANO
GONZALEZ QUINTERO SENIOR MASC
FUSTER GARCIA SENIOR MASC
GARCiA MUNOZ VETERANA
DIAZ CABRERA VETERANO
TOLEDO JEREZ VETERANA
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ SENIOR MASC
DIAZ LOPEZ VETERANA
FERRO CAVALCANTE SENIOR FEM
GOMEZ VETERANA
MERINO SENIOR FEM
LOPEZ GARCIA SENIOR FEM
RODRIGUEZ SERFATI SENIOR FEM
DENT VETERANA
ALVAREZ RAMOS SENIOR FEM
ALCANTARA PACHECO SENIOR FEM
MIHAILA VETERANO
MORALES HERRERA SENIOR MASC
BILBAO SENIOR FEM
GONZALEZ DIAZ ESPINO  SENIOR MASC
ZAMORA VERA SENIOR MASC
FEDDEN VETERANO
OPRAY VETERANA
MARTINEZ PEREZ SENIOR FEM
BAUTE ARMAS SENIOR FEM
HERNANDEZ CORDOBEZ  SENIOR FEM
FAJARDO GONZALEZ VETERANO
CARTAYA DIAZ VETERANA
PARRAGA EXPOSITO VETERANA
ROBAYNA ARNAI VETERANO
TEIG VETERANO
CABRERA VALIDO SENIOR FEM
GONZALEZ LUIS VETERANO
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de Adeje
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Pos/Cat
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CONCHIP

CaNArIAS

CLuB
INDEPENDIENTE
CALCE TEAM PRACAN
CALCE TEAM PRACAN
CALCE TEAM PRACAN
CALCE TEAM PRACAN
INDEPENDIENTE
CALCE TEAM PRACAN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

LDM SALUD Y RENDIMIEN

MODAS RUVI
PIGMALIAN FITNESS
OCR ARONA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
POWER ON
OCD40CR
INDEPENDIENTE
SPORT&BEERS
GIMNASIO STAR FIT
CHUPI PANDI
CHUPI PANDI
NATURAL TRAINING
INDEPENDIENTE
NATURAL TRAINING
NATURAL TRAINING
GIMNASIO STAR FIT
INDEPENDIENTE

BE MOVEMENT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ARENA TRAINING CENTER

PIGMALIAN FITNESS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CREMERIA CANARIA
CREMERIA CANARIA

JUEGOLIMPIO

Tiempo
Oficial
0:49:02
0:49:25
0:51:30
0:53:50
0:54:44
0:54:56
0:57:17
0:57:39
0:58:12
0:58:14
0:58:18
1:03:37
1:04:.01
1:04:03
1:04:42
1:04:42
1:05:10
1:06:22
1:09:06
1:09:06
1:09:45
1:10:17
1:10:44
1:10:53
1:11:01
1:11:01
1:11:21
1:12:49
1:15:09
1:15:10
1:15:23
1:18:03
1:18:07
1:18:33
1:18:33
1:18:57
1:19:15
1:19:22
1:19:27
1:20:39
1:20:52
1:20:53
1:22:38
1:22:38
1:22:39
1:22:44
1:22:45

Min/Km Dif/Prim

9,48 1:09:29
9,53 1:09:52
10,18 1:11:57
10,46  1:14:17
10,57 11511
10,59 1:15:23
11,27 1:17:44
11,32 1:18:06
11,38 1:18:39
11,39 11841
11,40 1:18:45
12,43 1:24:04
12,48 1:24:28
12,49 1:24:30
12,56 1:25:09
12,56  1:25:09
13,02 1:25:37
13,16  1:26:49
13,49 1:29:33
13,49 1:29:33
13,57 1:30:12
14,03 1:30:44
14,09 1:31:11
14,11 1:31:20
14,12 1:31:28
14,12 1:31:28
14,16 1:31:48
14,34 1:33:16
15,02 1:35:36
15,02 1:35:37
15,05 1:35:50
15,37 1:38:30
15,37 1:38:34
15,43 1:39:00
15,43 1:39:00
15,47 1:39:24
15,51 1:39:42
15,52 1:39:49
15,53 1:39:54
16,08 1:41:06
16,10 1:41:19
16,11 1:41:20
16,32 1:43:05
16,32 1:43:05
16,32 1:43:06
16,33 1:43:11
16,33 1:43:12
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Pos.

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

708
629
679
632
705
709
633
696
645
618
620
654
704
684
531
674
639
640
657
682
688
635
687
693
823
832
630
625
694
692
646
616
689
650
638
670
613
686
676
611
659
609
695

Dorsal Nombre

JAVIER
MARTA
ALEJANDRO
VERONICA
MARCOS ANTONIO
OLIVER

CLARA AIDA
VICTOR ENRIQUE
MARIA FER
YASMINA

PAULA

RAICELY

OLIVER

ALEXIS

OSCAR DANIEL
FROILAN
BEATRIZ

MARIA INES
OSCAR FELIPE
MOISES

JORGE

GARA

CRISTO CHEDEY
SANTIAGO

EVA MARIA
JUAN MANUEL
MARIA

BEATRIZ CANDELARI
MIKAEL

DAVID

M° VERONICA

Apellidos

VAZQUEZ LOPEZ
FERNANDEZ DEL CASTILL
TRIVINO DE LA ROSA
TAMBURINI

MORA CABRERA
RIVERO MARTIN
PEREZ MEGOLLA
CORNEJO TORRES
BOTIN

BARROSO GOMEZ
KETTLEBORO
ORTEGA

P&REZ ESCOBAR
FIGUEROA RAMOS
CRUZ PADILLA
VALERIANO HERNANDEZ
PUENTE SANTA CRUZ
SUAREZ GRUBEN
PEREZ HERNANDEZ
PEREZ RAMOS
SUAREZ GRUBEN
CASANOVA FARINA
DORTA GARCIA
GONZALEZ MORALES
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
LUBARY NAVARRO
BRAVO FARINA
TRUJILLO GUTIERREZ
GONZALEZ ROV

HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ

MORALES GARCIA

FRANCISCA CANDIDA ESPINOSA BARROSO

TOMAS MAXIMO
MARIA ESTHER
HAYET

ALBERTO
NAHIARA
WALTER

KEVIN

CARLA MARIA
MARCO ANTONIO
XIOMARA
DAMIAN

VILLAR GONZALEZ
MENDEZ MARTIN
MOHAMED BRITO
CABELLO LINARES
GONZALEZ SANTOS
LOPEZ PATINO
ALVAREZ

DIAZ BRITO
CHAMORRO VILLORIA
DARIAS MORA
DIAZ HERNANDEZ

de Adeje

CATEGORIA
VETERANO
SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM
VETERANO

SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA
VETERANA

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC
VETERANA
SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC
VETERANA
VETERANO
VETERANA
SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC
VETERANA
VETERANA
VETERANO
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM
VETERANO
SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC

Pos/Cat

10
14
18
15
11
19
16
20
17
18
9

10
21
22
23
24
11
19
25
26
27
20
28
29
12
12
13
21
30
31
14
15
13
22
23
32
24
33
34
25
14
26
35

cLuB

LDM SALUD Y RENDIMIEN
PIGMALIAN FITNESS
PIGMALIAN FITNESS
NATURAL TRAINING
CALCE TEAM PRACAN
CALCE TEAM PRACAN
CALCE TEAM PRACAN
CALCE TEAM PRACAN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
JUST RUN

JUST RUN

JUST RUN

JUST RUN
INDEPENDIENTE
NIVARIA

NIVARIA

NIVARIA

NIVARIA

NIVARIA

NIVARIA

CALCE TEAM PRACAN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LDM SALUD Y RENDIMIEN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
PIGMALIAN FITNESS
PIGMALIAN FITNESS
PIGMALIAN FITNESS
PIGMALIAN FITNESS
INDEPENDIENTE
PIGMALIAN FITNESS
PIGMALIAN FITNESS

CaNArIAS

CONCHIP JUEGOLIMPIO
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Tiempo

Oficial

1:23:00
1:23:16
1:23:22
1:24:53
1:25:36
1:25:36
1:25:37
1:25:37
1:26:12
1:26:35
1:26:35
1:26:35
1:26:35
1:26:38
1:26:42
1:27:08
1:27:09
1:27:09
1:27:09
1:27:09
1:27:09
1:27:26
1:27:38
1:27:38
1:27:39
1:28:28
1:30:06
1:31:49
1:31:49
1:31:50
1:34:58
1:35:35
1:35:36
1:35:58
1:39:19
1:39:19
1:39:41
1:39:42
1:41:24
1:41:49
1:42:24
1:52:33
1:52:34

Min/Km Dif/Prim

16,36  1:43:27
16,39 1:43:43
16,40 1:43:49
16,59 1:45:20
17,07 1:46:03
17,07 1:46:03
17,07 1:46:04
17,07 1:46:04
17,14 1:46:39
17,19 1:47:02
17,19 1:47:02
17,19 1:47:02
17,19 1:47:02
17,20 1:47:05
17,20 1:47:09
17,26 1:47:35
17,26 1:47:36
17,26 1:47:36
17,26 1:47:36
17,26 1:47:36
17,26 1:47:36
17,29 1:47:53
17,32 1:48:05
17,32 1:48:05
17,32 1:48:06
17,42 1:48:55
18,01 1:50:33
18,22 1:52:16
18,22 1:52:16
18,22 1:52:17
18,60 1:55:25
19,07 1:56:02
19,07 1:56:03
19,12 1:56:25
19,52 1:59:46
19,52 1:59:46
19,56  2:00:08
19,56  2:00:09
20,17 2:01:51
20,22 2:02:16
20,29 2:02:51
22,31 2:13:00
22,31 2:13:01
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